Hytera Body-Worn
Cameras
2019 Price Catalogue
Subject to change without notice. E&OE.
[Tel 02476 011750
[www.connectmobileradio.co.uk
[Your Logo]

• .mp4 video format
• Micro-USB charge and data connection
• Weighs 145g (including battery)
• Dimensions: 86.5 x 58 x 25.7mm (H x W x D)
• MIL-STD-810G and IP67 compliance
• 1.5m drop tested
• Operating temperature: -20°C - +60°C
Standard Package
• Camera
• 2500mAh battery
• USB Cable
• Charger
• Clip (rotatable)
• Instructions
Model Description RRP
VM550-16 VM550 body-worn camera – 16GB memory £275.00
VM550-32 VM550 body-worn camera – 32GB memory £295.00
VM550-64 VM550 body-worn camera – 64GB memory £330.00
VM550-128 VM550 body-worn camera – 128GB memory £400.00
[Your Logo]
RVM
VM550D
Key Features

is removed
• Auto-save of video upon sudden impact
• Weighs 145g (including battery)
• Dimensions: 86.5 x 58 x 25.7mm (H x W x D)
• MIL-STD-810G and IP67 compliance
• 1.5m drop tested
• Operating temperature: -20°C - +60°C
Standard Package
• Camera
• 2500mAh battery
• USB Cable
• Charger
• Clip (rotatable)
• Instructions
Model Description RRP
VM550D-16 VM550D body-worn camera – 16GB memory £325.00
VM550D-32 VM550D body-worn camera – 32GB memory £345.00
VM550D-64 VM550D body-worn camera – 64GB memory £385.00
VM550D-128 VM550D body-worn camera – 128GB memory £465.00
[Your Logo]
RVM
Key Features
• Records at 720P and 1080P (up to 60 frames/sec)

• Micro-USB charge and data connection
• Weighs 145g (including battery)
• Dimensions: 86.5 x 58 x 25.7mm (H x W x D)
• MIL-STD-810G and IP67 compliance
• 1.5m drop tested
• Operating temperature: -20°C - +60°C
Standard Package
• Camera
• 2500mAh battery
• USB Cable
• Charger
• Clip (rotatable)
• Instructions
VM685
Model Description RRP
VM685-16 VM685 body-worn camera – 16GB memory £430.00
VM685-32 VM685 body-worn camera – 32GB memory £460.00
VM685-64 VM685 body-worn camera – 64GB memory £470.00
VM685-128 VM685 body-worn camera – 128GB memory £530.00
[Your Logo]
RVM
Key Features
• SIM card slot for connection to 3G/4G cellular network

• .mp4 video format
• Micro-USB charge and data connection
• Weighs 195g (including battery)
• Dimensions: 114.5 x 61 x 25.5mm (H x W x D)
• MIL-STD-810G and IP68 compliance, 2m drop tested
Standard Package
• Camera
• 3500mAh battery
• USB Cable
• Charger
• Clip (rotatable)
• Instructions
*HyTalk application due for release autumn 2019, check www.hytera.co.uk for updates
VM780
Model Description RRP
VM780-16 VM780 body-worn camera – 16GB memory £445.00
VM780-32 VM780 body-worn camera – 32GB memory £490.00
VM780-64 VM780 body-worn camera – 64GB memory £535.00
VM780-128 VM780 body-worn camera – 128GB memory £580.00
[Your Logo]
Accessories
[Your Logo]